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
Jewellery, Coins,  
Gold, Silver, 

Paintings, 
Diamonds, China,  

Crystal, Silver,  
Figurines, Royal  

Doulton, Swarovski,  
Art, Antiques 

Collectibles, etc. 
Estate Specialists,  

Top Cash. 
Call John/ Patti  
905-331-2477

www.tjtraders.com

Homes for Sale

TOWNHOUSE FOR sale.  
Luxury 2 storey, 2 bed- 
rooms with ensuites +  
half bath. Finished deck,  
updated appliances.   
Unit#2, 2025 Cleaver  
Ave, Burlington. Sun.  
June 23 1pm-4pm. John  
905-691-5478.

Apartments for 
Rent

1, 2 & 3-Bedroom        
Oakville  from  $895.     
190 Kerr: 905-845-1777,  
392  Pine:   
905-337-0910, 
1265 Sixth Line  
905-842-8960. 
www.livehere.ca

BURLINGTON DOWN- 
TOWN- 1366 Elgin  
Street.  1 & 2 bedrooms.  
Parking included. Brant/  
Lakeshore. From  
$825/mo. plus hydro.  
Available July 1.  
905-632-4641.

DOWNTOWN OAKVILLE.  
1 bedroom basement  
apartment, private en- 
trance, no pets, no  
smoking. $750/mo. Call  
416-875-2560.

Homes for Sale

Apartments for 
Rent

EXECUTIVE PENTHOUSE  
Suite 2-levels, 3 bed- 
rooms, 2+ bathrooms,  
over 1600 sq ft. Newly  
renovated.      Exclusive,  
laundry, dishwasher,  
huge balcony, heat,             
water included. Hydro   
extra. $1550/mth. Close  
to QEW, Mall, 30 mins              
to Toronto. 1230 White  
Oaks Blvd  Oakville. Call  
905-220-8964

FACING BURLINGTON  
Mall. Large 1&2         
bedroom suites. Brand  
new kitchens. Seniors   
disc. Hydro  incl. Call  
Bob 905-639-8009 or  
Don  905-681-8115

GLEN ABBEY- 2 bed- 
rooms, separate walk- 
out, laundry, jacuzzi  
bathtub, furnished or un- 
furnished. cable/ hydro  
included. Non-smoking,  
no pets preferred.  
905-847-6831.

Apartments for 
Rent

PRIME DOWNTOWN   
Burlington. Upgraded  
suites 1 bedrooms  
available for July/Au- 
gust/Sept.  2 &3 bed- 
rooms waiting list. New  
windows.  Modernized  
elevators. Scenic views.   
478 Pearl,  
905-632-1643, 477  
E l i z a b e t h ;  
905-634-9374.

MARTHA TERRACE  
Apartments-  2 & 3 bed- 
room suites available.  
Clean, quiet, well main- 
tained  building, steps to       
Spencer Smith Park. 3  
appliances,  central air,  
utilities included, gym  
and social room. Call to- 
day for a viewing!!  
905-632-5339.
realstar.ca

OAKVILLE~ AFFORDABLE  
Rent! Large 1 & 2           
bedrooms, hardwood,  
suites with balcony.            
Appliances, laundry,  
quiet, clean, near           
transit/ schools/ shops.    
905-339-3245.

OAKVILLE PLACE-  
Leighland/ Churchill, 2- 
bedrooms in 8-unit  
building, $1100/mo. in- 
cludes heat/ hot water.  
Also 1 bedroom  
$975/mon.  Immediate.  
905-847-1138.

Apartments for 
Rent

TYANDAGA TERRACE,  
Burlington. 2 storey low  
rise building situated          
on park-like grounds.    
Freshly painted. All  
rooms with individual  
thermostat controlled  
heating. 2 & 3 bed- 
rooms. 1460 Tyandaga  
Park Dr. 905-336-0015,  
905-336-0016.

WATERDOWN CENTRAL  
location, walk every- 
where 1&2 bedrooms  
$825/mo; 75   John   
905-690-4454; 50 John   
9 0 5 - 6 8 9 - 1 6 4 7 ;  
www.livehere.ca

Townhouses for 
Rent

Condos for Rent

OAKVILLE OAKPARK- 2  
bedrooms, 2 baths, cor- 
ner unit with balcony,  
freshly painted, 8th  
floor, 6 appliances, 2  
parking, 1 locker, exer- 
cise room, pool, sauna,  
whirlpool. Overlooks  
pond and park. Walk to  
schools, college and  
shops. On transit route.  
$1800/mo. plus hydro.  
Available August 1.  
905-815-0905.

WWW.TRAVELSUITES.CA
Palace Condominiums.  
Available July 1. Rare  
large 1 bedroom, won’t  
last!! Special from  
$1300/mo. utilities in- 
cluded. Unfurnished. 6  
appliances, heated  
pool, rec centre, &     
security.         Furnished  
Corporate Residences!  
Weekly, Monthly!  Busi- 
ness, Family, Travel   
Visits!  Full Kitchen,  
Free  Laundry, Pets  
O.K.;  905-681-7355.

Houses for Rent

OAKVILLE- 4-BED- 
ROOMS, 3.5 baths, main  
floor family/ laundry,  
A/C,  recroom,     double  
garage. Available now.  
905-340-0709.

Townhouses for 
Rent

GEORGIAN COURT Es- 
tate- 611 Surrey Lane.   
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